

Boarding Price and Menu List

OVERNIGHT RATES:

Dogs up to 29 lbs - \$32.00 Dogs 30 lbs to 69 lbs - \$40.00 Dogs 70 lbs and up - \$50.00

Includes the following:

- Private meal sessions
- Regular potty breaks
- Filtered/Bottled Crystal Springs water
- Red Hydrant Treats provided throughout the stay. Owner may also bring "special treats". You must clearly label the packaging with your pet's name and administering amounts.
- 100% All cotton bedding changed twice daily. Owner can bring dog's own bedding and up to two toys for private use only.
- "Nite-Nite" spa music.
- Air conditioned and heated accommodations for your dogs' comfort and enjoyment.
- Purified and filtered air exchanges to help eliminate air borne contaminants for a more enjoyable stay.
- Peace of mind knowing that your pet is already familiar with the staff at the Red Hydrant because boarding is only available to Red Hydrant clients.
 - ** Additional Pet rate in same kennel \$24.00 additional



OPTIONS:

- Owner must supply food in a re-sealable and labeled package. If you elect, Red Hydrant will provide a corn and grain free kibble at the rate of \$5.00 per meal.
- Supervised indoor, air conditioned / heated play space
 - **SPECIAL** Doggy Daycare Package rate of only \$20.00 per day for dogs who have been previously evaluated for our daycare program.
- Private play session lasting 45 minutes...\$10.00 per session
- Medication administered \$3.00 per dispense
- Daily brush sessions. It is important to maintain that beautiful coat with daily brushing sessions. 10 minutes...\$10.00 per session
- Standard Spa Bath and Grooming packages also available at regular prices.

BOOKING and RESERVATION POLICIES:

- Dog Check-in (drop off) must be completed by 4:00 pm Monday through Friday.
- Dog Check-out (pick up) times are Monday Friday 9:00 am to 11:00 am.
 Check outs after 11:00 am will be charged Standard Day Care Rates.
- 25% Deposit (of Basic Over Night Rates) may be required at time of booking to hold reservation. Stays lasting 8 nights or longer may require a 50% prepay at the time of Check-in (drop off). Full refund if cancelled within 14 days of reservation. Failure to cancel and failure to show will result in Full Amount Due.
- 10% holiday surcharge applies for all holidays. A three (3) night minimum applies for holiday bookings.

CALL TODAY TO MAKE A RESERVATION...
SPACE IS LIMITED
813.388.6810

7.23.1